
MILLCREEK MALLMILLCREEK MALL

FOR LEASE
5624 Peach Street   I  Erie, Pennsylvania 16509 

MILLCREEK SQUARE

2540 Village Common Drive, Erie, Pennsylvania 16506
P: 814.454.4541  I  Baldwinbros.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT
John A. Munch  l  Senior Vice President
jmunch@baldwinbros.com  l  P: 814.454.4541 ext. 254 



SPACES

OFFERING SUMMARY
GLA SF:

Lot Size:

±51,360 SF

±4.17 Acres

Unit A-1:

SPACE SIZE LEASE RATE
Contact Broker6,300 SF

Millcreek Square I  Erie, Pennsylvania 2

LOCATION

Millcreek Square
5624 Peach Street
Erie, PA 16509

DEMOGRAPHICS
1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2023 Population:

Households:

Average HH Income:

7,821

3,696

$88,714

60,420

26,666

$84,918

110,551

47,928

$81,847

OFFERING SUMMARY

Unit B-20: Contact Broker2,413 SF

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Situated in front of the 2.2 million SF Millcreek Mall Complex, a
super regional center attracting 12.3 million annual visitors

Positioned at a signalized intersection with excellent visibility,
access, and ample parking

27,000+ vehicles per day on Peach Street

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

Just for Kickz



MARKET AERIAL

3Millcreek Square  I  Erie, Pennsylvania 


